2024 Bay of Plenty Provincials Championships
Taupo Clay Target Club

Name:

Email:

Club:

DTL Grade: HBD Meterage:

Please indicate category if applicable

Junior U18 Lady Veteran 60+

Saturday 8th February
15 pair Double Rise Championships
(Tgt $13.50, Sweep $3.00, Entry $16.00)

15 tgt Minis Championship
(Tgt $6.75, Sweep $3.00, Entry $16.00)

30 tgt 18m Triples Championship
(Tgt $13.50, Sweep $3.00, Entry $16.00)

25 tgt Single Rise Championship
(Tgt $11.25, Sweep $3.00, Entry $17.00)

Sunday 9th February
25 tgt HBD Championship
(Tgt $11.25, Sweep $3.00, Entry $16.00)

25 tgt Points Score Championship
(Tgt $11.25, Sweep $3.00, Entry $16.00)

25 tgt Single Barrel Championship
(Tot $11.25, Sweep $3.00, Entry $16.00)

High Gun

North/South DTL Qualifying
Open Team

Category - No Charge

Firearms Licence NO

If "No" Supervisor Name

NZCTA #

Entry

Optional

(Please Tick)

$32.50

$25.75

$32.50

$31.25

$30.25

$30.25

$30.25

$2.00

$5.00

$0.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Range Officer: NO

Total
Paid

$0.00

+»

$0.00

+»

+

$0.00

$0.00

*

»

$0.00

$0.00

»

$0.00
$0.00

*

*

$0.00

*

Total Paid $ $0.00

Championship entry for all events including High Gun $214.75
Championship events including optional & High Gun $284.75
Championship events including optional, High Gun & Nth/Sth $289.75

Pre-registration Instructions

Internet pre-registration: complete form, save as a PDF then send by e-mail to sheryl@jaytod.co.nz
Internet payment to Taupo Clay Target Club, Westpac Bank Account 03-0430-0256524-00

Reset Form

Save As

PRINT




	Name: 
	Email: 
	Club: 
	FAL: [NO]
	RO: [NO]
	S NAme: 
	NZC: 
	DTL: [ ]
	HCP: [ ]
	j: Off
	l: Off
	v: Off
	dr: Off
	dr o: Off
	DR T: 0
	NSQ: Off
	NSQ T: 0
	HG: Off
	HG T: 0
	SB: Off
	SB o: Off
	SB T: 0
	p: Off
	p o: Off
	p T: 0
	hc: Off
	hc o: Off
	hc T: 0
	sr: Off
	sr o: Off
	sr T: 0
	tr: Off
	tr o: Off
	tr T: 0
	mm: Off
	mm o: Off
	mm T: 0
	to pay: 0
	Co: Off
	Reset: 
	PRINT: 
	Save: 


