## 2024 Bay of Plenty Provincials Championships Taupo Clay Target Club

Name: Firearms Licence Range Officer:

Email: If "No" Supervisor Name

Club: NZCTA#

DTL Grade: HBD Meterage:

Please indicate category if applicable

Junior U18 Lady Veteran 60+

0.4 . 15 . 04 . 5.1	Entry	Optional	Total Paid
<b>Saturday 8th February 15 pair Double Rise Championships</b> (Tgt \$13.50, Sweep \$3.00, Entry \$16.00)	(Please	\$10.00	\$
<b>15 tgt Minis Championship</b> (Tgt \$6.75, Sweep \$3.00, Entry \$16.00)	\$25.75	\$10.00	\$
<b>30 tgt 18m Triples Championship</b> (Tgt \$13.50, Sweep \$3.00, Entry \$16.00)	\$32.50	\$10.00	\$
25 tgt Single Rise Championship (Tgt \$11.25, Sweep \$3.00, Entry \$17.00)	\$31.25	\$10.00	\$
Sunday 9th February 25 tgt HBD Championship (Tgt \$11.25, Sweep \$3.00, Entry \$16.00)	\$30.25	\$10.00	\$
25 tgt Points Score Championship (Tgt \$11.25, Sweep \$3.00, Entry \$16.00)	\$30.25	\$10.00	\$
25 tgt Single Barrel Championship (Tgt \$11.25, Sweep \$3.00, Entry \$16.00)	\$30.25	\$10.00	\$
High Gun	\$2.00		\$
North/South DTL Qualifying Open Team	\$5.00		\$
Category - No Charge	\$0.00		Total Paid \$

Championship entry for all events including High Gun \$214.75

Championship events including optional & High Gun \$284.75

Championship events including optional, High Gun & Nth/Sth \$289.75

Pre-registration Instructions

Internet pre-registration: complete form, save as a PDF then send by e-mail to sheryl@jaytod.co.nz Internet payment to Taupo Clay Target Club, Westpac Bank Account 03-0430-0256524-00